
Introductory Test A

 (C) Galt, 

Savannah's StormEmily Deslauriers 61.563% 198.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201974

Introductory Test C

 (C) MacPherson, 

Savannah's StormEmily Deslauriers 61.750% 1123.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201974

EC Pony TOC Sun

 (C) MacPherson, 

Butter CupEmma Castonguay 67.931% 1197.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201940

Deja D'orEmmanuelle Lord 67.024% 2281.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201959

Milky WayNicki Van Wyck 63.286% 3221.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201958

EC Pony TOC

 (C) Galt, 

Milky WayNicki Van Wyck 67.931% 1197.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201958

Deja D'orEmmanuelle Lord 67.683% 2277.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201959

Butter CupEmma Castonguay 67.308% 3175.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201940

Training 1 Sat

 (C) Galt, 

Daxl CRSDanika Guertin-Pierson 73.654% 1191.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201946

FoulonLyndra Griffith 67.692% 1176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201963

Tux SHFSamantha Roeske 67.308% 2175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201969

Toldyne HazelnutLauren Mulrenin 67.308% 2175.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201926

Leonidas IIOswaldo Lazzuri Neto 66.154% 3172.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20196

SilhouetteKelly Valade 65.769% 3171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201968

Que PasaTia Thordarson 65.192% 4169.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201943

Butter CupEmma Castonguay 64.231% 1167.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201940

ChloeDorothea von Ow 63.654% 5165.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201967

I Won an OscarReagan Tate 62.692% 2163.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201947

Training 2 Sat

 (C) Galt, 

Daxl CRSDanika Guertin-Pierson 72.931% 1211.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201946

FoulonLyndra Griffith 69.483% 1201.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201963

Toldyne HazelnutLauren Mulrenin 67.586% 2196.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201926

Leonidas IIOswaldo Lazzuri Neto 67.241% 3195.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20196

SilhouetteKelly Valade 67.069% 2194.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201968

Tux SHFSamantha Roeske 65.690% 3190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201969

SocratesTiffany Randall 62.586% 4181.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201970

Que PasaTia Thordarson 62.069% 4180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201943

ChloeDorothea von Ow 61.724% 5179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201967
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Training 2 Sun

 (C) Minor, 

LeviathanSheona Halley 73.621% 1213.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201960

FoulonLyndra Griffith 71.724% 2208.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201963

ParisaJessica McHugh 69.310% 1201.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201941

SilhouetteKelly Valade 65.862% 3191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201968

DahliaCourtney McHugh 65.172% 2189.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201942

Butter CupEmma Castonguay 63.793% 3185.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201940

Leonidas IIOswaldo Lazzuri Neto 62.241% 1180.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20196

I Won an OscarReagan Tate 60.690% 4176.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201947

Que PasaTia Thordarson 60.172% 4174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201943

Toldyne HazelnutLauren Mulrenin 0.000%0.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201926

Training 3 Sun

 (C) MacPherson, 

Daxl CRSDanika Guertin-Pierson 72.931% 1211.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201946

ParisaJessica McHugh 69.828% 1202.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201941

FoulonLyndra Griffith 69.138% 1200.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201963

Toldyne HazelnutLauren Mulrenin 68.276% 2198.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201926

Tux SHFSamantha Roeske 66.552% 2193.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201969

DahliaCourtney McHugh 66.034% 2191.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201942

SilhouetteKelly Valade 64.655% 3187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201968

SocratesTiffany Randall 64.138% 3186.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201970

Leonidas IIOswaldo Lazzuri Neto 63.966% 4185.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20196

LeviathanSheona Halley 63.276% 4183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201960

Que PasaTia Thordarson 62.931% 5182.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201943

First 1 Sat

 (C) Minor, 

Hampton CourtSarah Catt 68.793% 1199.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201977

DeclanBriannon Johnson 68.276% 1198.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201949

Double DownAbdullah Patterson 67.069% 2194.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201972

FoulonLyndra Griffith 66.034% 2191.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201963

SoleilLeanne Stewart 65.862% 3191.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201921

I Won an OscarMyah Caiger 65.517% 1190.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201982

PopcornCharlotte MacDonald 64.138% 2186.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201915

Harmonia SRChristine Tribbling 63.793% 4185.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201911

ExjazzLindsay Cooper-Kelly 62.414% 5181.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201929

Dakota IIIKristen DeYoung 56.034% 6162.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 20192

First 2 Sat

 (C) Minor, 

Double DownAbdullah Patterson 72.857% 1255.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201972

Hampton CourtSarah Catt 71.857% 1251.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201977
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DeclanBriannon Johnson 70.429% 2246.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201949

Irish Park's DiamondIsabella Bender 66.143% 1231.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 201944

Harmonia SRChristine Tribbling 65.714% 2230.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201911

FoulonLyndra Griffith 65.000% 3227.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201963

ExjazzLindsay Cooper-Kelly 63.714% 4223.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201929

SoleilLeanne Stewart 61.571% 5215.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201921

Dakota IIIKristen DeYoung 58.857% 6206.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 20192

First 3 Sun

 (C) MacPherson, 

Double DownAbdullah Patterson 72.917% 1262.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201972

It's Sunny in DallasSophia Trites 65.694% 1236.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201971

Hampton CourtSarah Catt 65.556% 1236.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201977

I Won an OscarMyah Caiger 64.722% 2233.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201982

FoulonLyndra Griffith 63.889% 2230.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201963

DeclanBriannon Johnson 63.472% 2228.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201949

SoleilLeanne Stewart 63.333% 3228.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201921

Irish Park's DiamondIsabella Bender 63.056% 3227.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201944

FurstenlineKatherine Bell 61.111% 4220.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 20197

ExjazzLindsay Cooper-Kelly 60.694% 4218.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201929

Harmonia SRChristine Tribbling 59.722% 5215.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201911

Dakota IIIKristen DeYoung 56.944%205.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 20192

First TOC Sun

 (C) MacPherson, 

ExjazzLindsay Cooper-Kelly 63.714% 1223.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201929

First Level Equitation

 (C) Minor, 

It's Sunny in DallasSophia Trites 90.000% 19.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation71

First Level Freestyle

 (C) Minor, 

PopcornCharlotte MacDonald 68.833% 1206.5JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, First Level 201915

Paint Misbehavin'Gaby Distefano 66.333% 2199.0JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, First Level 201976

Second 1 Sat

 (C) MacPherson, 

FurstenlineKatherine Bell 67.568% 1250.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 20197

FahrenheitKylie Panciuk 66.216% 2245.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201966

RobbieVanessa Saccomani 66.216% 3245.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201951

Granite's PicadillyKaren Good 65.000% 4240.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201980

Mercedes BendzJessie Palmer 62.432% 5231.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201950

You're a Good Man Charlie BAlix Yobe-Trepanier 62.297% 6230.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201953
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Second 2 Sat

 (C) MacPherson, 

Mercedes BendzJessie Palmer 66.707% 1273.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201950

Granite's PicadillyKaren Good 66.098% 2271.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201980

FahrenheitKylie Panciuk 65.976% 3270.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201966

RobbieVanessa Saccomani 63.659% 4261.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201951

You're a Good Man Charlie BAlix Yobe-Trepanier 62.195% 5255.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201953

Second 3 Sun

 (C) Minor, 

Derby Day MHFEmmanuelle Lord 68.452% 1287.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201939

FurstenlineKatherine Bell 63.929% 2268.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 20197

BorissaFlorence Lepine 61.786% 3259.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201975

Granite's PicadillyKaren Good 61.786% 4259.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201980

Third 1 Sat

 (C) MacPherson, 

Hamlet DCLiz Steacie 67.162% 1248.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201935

RazmattackYanina Woywitka 65.135% 2241.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 201964

For FunBrigitte LaLonde 63.378% 3234.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201954

BorissaFlorence Lepine 58.649% 4217.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 201975

SolarisTara Freel 58.514% 5216.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 20191

Third 2 Sat

 (C) MacPherson, 

For FunBrigitte LaLonde 62.500% 1237.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201954

SolarisTara Freel 59.605% 2226.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 20191

BorissaFlorence Lepine 55.132% 3209.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 201975

Third 3 Sun

 (C) MacPherson, 

Hamlet DCLiz Steacie 67.500% 1270.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 201935

RockballadeDeborah Zimmerman 65.625% 2262.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201979

SolarisTara Freel 59.625% 3238.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 20191

Fourth Test 1 Sat

 (C) Minor, 

Aram's MoonAbdullah Patterson 67.692% 1264.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201978

ChickpeaSamantha Kornfeld 61.154% 2238.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201962

Fourth 2 Sat

 (C) MacPherson, 

Aram's MoonAbdullah Patterson 67.105% 1255.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 201978

QuintessentialLianne Rouse 62.895% 2239.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201928

ChickpeaSamantha Kornfeld 61.053% 3232.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 201962
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Fourth TOC Sat

 (C) MacPherson, 

QuintessentialLianne Rouse 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201928

Fourth 3 Sun

 (C) Minor, 

QuintessentialLianne Rouse 60.694% 1218.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 201928

Fourth 2 Sun

 (C) Minor, 

Don DeimosRhonda Burke 58.947% 2224.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201931

Fourth Level Freestyle

 (C) Minor, 

ChickpeaSamantha Kornfeld 64.833% 1194.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 201962

FEI Children Preliminary

(E) Minor,  (C) MacPherson, 

Paint Misbehavin'Gaby Distefano 65.227% 1287.0JR/YRFEI Prelim A Children 201876

Butter CupEmma Castonguay 64.091% 2282.0JR/YRFEI Prelim A Children 201840

FEI Children Team Test

(E) Minor,  (C) MacPherson, 

PopcornCharlotte MacDonald 67.500% 1351.0JR/YRFEI Team Children 201815

Irish Park's DiamondIsabella Bender 64.231% 2334.0JR/YRFEI Team Children 201844

Paint Misbehavin'Gaby Distefano 62.596% 3325.5JR/YRFEI Team Children 201876

FEI Children Individual

 (C) Minor, 

PopcornCharlotte MacDonald 63.393% 1177.5JR/YRFEI Individual Children 201815

Irish Park's DiamondIsabella Bender 61.429% 2172.0JR/YRFEI Individual Children 201844

Paint Misbehavin'Gaby Distefano 57.679% 3161.5JR/YRFEI Individual Children 201876

FEI Junior Team Sat

(E) Minor,  (C) MacPherson, 

JustifiedNoemi Morris 63.712% 1420.5JR/YRFEI Junior Team 201857

FEI Junior Individual Sun

 (C) Minor, 

JustifiedNoemi Morris 65.147% 1221.5JR/YRFEI Junior Individual 201857

FEI Junior Freestyle

 (C) Minor, 

JustifiedNoemi Morris 63.750% 1255.0JR/YRFEI Freestyle Test for Juniors 201757

FEI Prix St. Georges Sun

(E) MacPherson,  (C) Minor, 

R'MyattackYanina Woywitka 70.588% 1480.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 201865
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Ally BellyAnne Vezina 65.368% 2444.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201816

Aram's MoonAbdullah Patterson 64.853% 3441.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201878

RegalaSheila Trusdale 61.838% 4420.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201834

GizmoHeather Williams 59.706% 5406.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201855

HollywoodRenee Young 57.721%392.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201873

FEI Intermediate I Sat

(E) Minor,  (C) MacPherson, 

BellarynLiz Steacie 67.500% 1459.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 201836

Ally BellyAnne Vezina 63.750% 2433.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 201816

FEI Intermediate I Freestyle

(E) MacPherson,  (C) Minor, 

BellarynLiz Steacie 68.813% 1550.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 201736

FEI Intermediate B

(E) MacPherson,  (C) Minor, 

SunsetTiffany Randall 62.563% 1500.5OpenFEI Intermediate B 20188

FEI Grand Prix U25

(E) Minor,  (C) MacPherson, 

SunsetTiffany Randall 60.513% 1472.0OpenFEI YR Grand Prix 16-25 20158

FEI Grand Prix Sat

(E) Minor,  (C) MacPherson, 

EbonyJanine Little 60.435% 1556.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 201852

TundraCaroline George 50.217% 2462.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 201812

FEI Grand Prix/Special Sun

(E) MacPherson,  (C) Minor, 

TundraCaroline George 53.315% 4490.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 201812

FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

(E) MacPherson,  (C) Minor, 

EbonyJanine Little 64.875% 1519.0OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 201752

FEI YH 4 YO TEST

(E) Minor,  (C) MacPherson, 

BellisarioCurtis Hall 65.000% 165.0Adult AmateurUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 201919

FEI YH 5 YO Preliminary

 (C) Minor, 

Derby Day MHFEmmanuelle Lord 69.200% 134.6OpenFEI YH Final for 5-Year-Olds39

FEI TOC Sat

(E) Minor,  (C) MacPherson, 

HollywoodRenee Young 66.250% 1450.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201873

Ally BellyAnne Vezina 62.647% 2426.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201816
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Don DeimosOswaldo Lazzuri Neto 62.279% 3423.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201830

RegalaSheila Trusdale 58.824% 4400.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201834

FEI TOC Sun

 (C) Minor, 

GizmoHeather Williams 60.294% 1205.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201855

KumaraLaura-Lee Brenneman 54.412% 2185.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 201861
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